KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-12747
2010-12746
2010-12745
2010-12744
2010-12743
2010-12742
2010-12741
2010-12740
2010-12739
2010-12738
2010-12737
2010-12736
2010-12735
2010-12734
2010-12733
2010-12732
2010-12731
2010-12730
2010-12729
2010-12728
2010-12727
2010-12726
2010-12725
2010-12724
2010-12723
2010-12722
2010-12721
2010-12720
2010-12719
2010-12718
2010-12717
2010-12716
2010-12715
2010-12714
2010-12713
2010-12712
2010-12711
2010-12710
2010-12709
2010-12708
2010-12707
2010-12706
2010-12705
2010-12704
2010-12703
2010-12702
2010-12701
2010-12700

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/21/10 23:4923:49:37
08/21/10 23:4423:44:30
08/21/10 23:3923:39:58
08/21/10 23:3723:37:53
08/21/10 23:3223:32:52
08/21/10 23:3223:32:22
08/21/10 22:5322:53:26
08/21/10 22:1322:13:41
08/21/10 21:5121:51:57
08/21/10 21:4621:46:29
08/21/10 21:4021:40:10
08/21/10 21:2221:22:06
08/21/10 21:1521:15:28
08/21/10 21:0121:01:36
08/21/10 20:5520:55:20
08/21/10 20:4320:43:20
08/21/10 20:3320:33:57
08/21/10 20:1120:11:12
08/21/10 19:5319:53:01
08/21/10 19:1519:15:54
08/21/10 19:0519:05:03
08/21/10 18:5318:53:46
08/21/10 18:5218:52:22
08/21/10 18:4818:48:15
08/21/10 18:4118:41:59
08/21/10 18:1318:13:28
08/21/10 17:5817:58:55
08/21/10 17:5417:54:32
08/21/10 17:2317:23:22
08/21/10 17:1617:16:10
08/21/10 17:0717:07:38
08/21/10 17:0317:03:56
08/21/10 16:3916:39:23
08/21/10 16:3016:30:20
08/21/10 16:2616:26:18
08/21/10 16:0916:09:16
08/21/10 15:4715:47:15
08/21/10 15:2215:22:02
08/21/10 14:1714:17:55
08/21/10 13:4813:48:32
08/21/10 13:5013:50:58
08/21/10 13:0313:03:29
08/21/10 12:0712:07:39
08/21/10 11:5711:57:15
08/21/10 11:4911:49:50
08/21/10 11:4611:46:45
08/21/10 11:0111:01:35
08/21/10 10:5010:50:42
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210
EHINES
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EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
210

Location/Address

OAK STREET, KINGSTON

THE BASEMENT BAR

VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

63 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

66 HARDING AVENUE, KINGSTON

LEVAN STREET, KINGSTON

24 BROWN AVENUE, KINGSTON

13 NORTH WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
214 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

49 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

ACADEMY GREEN PROFESSIONAL BUILDING
RONDOUT MARKET

WILTWYCK GARDENS

PETIT AVENUE, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK PARK

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...
ACADEMY GREEN PROFESSIONAL BUILDING
GIRL SCOUTS OF AMERICA-UC COUNCIL
HASBROUCK PARK

161 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

WEST CHESTER @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

GIRL SCOUTS OF AMERICA-UC COUNCIL

, KINGSTON

RAUL'S BAR

, KINGSTON

260 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

58 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

STEPHAN ST @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
WALL STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
STERLING STREET, KINGSTON

24 BROWN AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

73 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
CHECK WELFARE 111
CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
PATROL REQUEST 12
CHECK WELFARE 111
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
DISPUTE 27D

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
HARASSMENT 27

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

M/V COMPLAINT 39

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PATROL REQUEST 12

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

CITIZEN SERVICE 24
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

LOST PROPERTY 20

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSAULT 67

TOWED VEHICLE 64
TOWED VEHICLE 64
TOWED VEHICLE 64
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
FOUND PROPERTY 19
CIVIL MATTER 08

Type Disposition
A
B

A

R2

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-12699
2010-12698
2010-12697
2010-12696
2010-12695
2010-12694
2010-12693
2010-12692
2010-12691
2010-12690
2010-12689
2010-12688
2010-12687
2010-12686
2010-12685
2010-12684
2010-12683
2010-12682
2010-12681
2010-12680

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/21/10 10:4810:48:02
08/21/10 10:3610:36:38
08/21/10 10:2010:20:40
08/21/10 10:0210:02:05
08/21/10 09:4509:45:54
08/21/10 06:3506:35:22
08/21/10 05:5705:57:13
08/21/10 05:1605:16:58
08/21/10 05:1105:11:43
08/21/10 04:5704:57:09
08/21/10 03:5303:53:35
08/21/10 03:4303:43:11
08/21/10 03:3503:35:34
08/21/10 03:2303:23:56
08/21/10 01:4701:47:46
08/21/10 01:0801:08:24
08/21/10 00:3800:38:53
08/21/10 00:3300:33:06
08/21/10 00:2500:25:41
08/21/10 00:0700:07:32

EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

STRAND, KINGSTON

35 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

115 HUNTER ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON MAENNER & DAMENCHOR INC
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

84 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

PINE STREET, KINGSTON

MEADE STREET, KINGSTON

53 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
PROGRESS STREET @ ONEIL STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL VILLAGE APARTMENTS
GRAND SLAM BAR

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
83 GRANT STREET, KINGSTON

DOCK STREET, KINGSTON

145 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

DEISING'S BAKERY & COFFEE SHOP - BROADWA...

Page 2

Signal/Individual
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D
PATROL REQUEST 12
LARCENY 44
PATROL REQUEST 12

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Disposition

R7

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 68



